KrakonoSova 100, dalkovy pochod
2023-06-16 - 2023-06-17 Vrchlabi, KrkonoSe

K100, vina Vici (bézZci, ITRA)
start ~ 21:00:00 | all years of born | registered: 52
category # name

MuZi 501 BABICKY JAN

MuZi 502 BLATNY MILAN

MuZi 503 BLOUDEK ONDRE]J
MuZi 504 BROZ FILIP

MuZi 505 BRUNNER RADEK
MuZi 506 BUBENICEK MARTIN
Muzi 507 COUFAL MARTIN
MuZi 549 CEPELKA JIRI

MuZi 508 CERNY JIRI

Zeny 509 DOBROVSKA ANNA
Muzi 510 DYMAK PAVEL

Zeny 511 ERNEKEROVA JANA
MuZi 512 FILIP ALEXANDR
MuZi 513 HAMPEL CENEK
Muzi 514 HERBS VACLAV

Zeny 515 HERRADOVA STEPANKA
MuZi 516 HRBEK FILIP

MuZi 517 CHUDOBA DAVID
MuZi 404 JINDRA VACLAV
MuZi 518 JIRASEK LUKAS

MuZi 519 KADLAS TOMAS
MuZi 520 KANDRIK BRONISLAV
MuZi 405 KARC JAKUB

Muzi 545 KLOUCEK FILIP

Muzi 521 KOZA PAVEL

MuZi 522 KROPAC RADIM
Muzi 523 KROUPA TOMAS
Zeny 524 MAZOCHOVA LENKA
MuZi 525 MLYNARCZYK ERNEST
MuZi 526 PELIKAN TOMAS
MuZi 527 PELUNKA NIKOLAS
MuZi 547 PETR JIRI

MuZi 528 PLEVA PETR

Muzi 529 POHLODEK JAN

MuZi 530 PROKOP JARO

MuZi 531 RYDL JAN

MuZi 532 SALOMON JAN

MuZi 533 SEMAN MILAN

MuZi 534 SCHIER JAN

MuZi 535 SKALA FILIP

MuZi 550 SMITH MICHAEL
Muzi 536 STRAKA JAN

Muzi 537 SVOBODA MAREK
MuZi 538 SALEK DAVID

MuZi 548 SOLC VITEZSLAV
MuZi 539 SOTKOVSKY ROBERT
MuZi 540 SPACEK JIRI

MuZi 541 TLASKAL JAN
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state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
USA
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team
KLUB PRATEL CLOVEKA V TiSNI
BOZSKY KOPECEK
SVETACI
ANDRLESPORT
SK BABICE
PRAHA
OLOMOUC
25A
ZAMBERK
HVEZDA PARDUBICE
PRAHA
CESKE BUDEJOVICE
BSCOM
STREDOKLUKY
PLZEN
PWC
PAKA!
BRZDA Z POLABI
SVOBODA NAD UPQU
LIBEREC
PRAHA
TONTO FOREVER
HYPERTROPHYRUN
SOLO KOZA
VIKI TEAM
PLZEN
TFRUN
+ODZ
ROZBEHAME PRAHU
ucT
POLICKA
JEN TAK PRO RADOST  __ ZLIiN
HODKOVICE NAD MOHELKOU
MRAKOTIN
TRUTNOV
PRAHA
SVETACI
PALSTAT / VRCHLABI
ANURA CLIMBING
PRAGUE
PRAHA
BEZCI MORAVANY
CROSSFIT PRAHA
BK NACHOD
MILENOV 22
SOGORISA
PREROV

start list

year
1976
1972
1977
1989
1974
1990
1993
1997
1978
1979
1987
1992
1983
1987
1973
1978
1989
1983
1977
1990
1980
1981
1974
1995
1978
1974
1980
1983
1971
1980
1998
1980
1961
1980
1981
1992
1999
1976
1981
1998
1975
1969
1977
1988
1991
1983
1983
1982
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Muzi 542 URICA MICHAL SVK  STARTOVACIA CIARA 1979

MuZi 543 VAVRA JAN CZE  KTSO 1966
MuZi 544 VAVRU JIRi CZE  TRIVETERANI 1974
Zeny 546 ZELENA MARIE CZE  RAB/SCARPA 1985
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